C404 Report of Permits Issued
for 03/01/23 to 03/31/23

OLATHE

K ANSAS

Section | - Residential Housekeeping
Buildings
101 One-Family Houses Detached

102 One-Family Houses Attached
103 Two-Family Buildings

104 3 or 4 Family Buildings

105 5 or More Family Buildings

* Section | Subtotals

Section Il - New Residential Non-
Housekeeping Buildings
213 Hotels, Motels & Tourist Cabins

214 Other Non-Housekeeping Shelter

* Section Il Subtotals

Section Ill - New Non-Residential Buildings

318 Amusement & Recreational Buildings
319 Churches & Other Religious Buildings
320 Industrial Buildings

321 Parking Garages (Open To General Public)
322 Service Stations & Repair Garages

323 Hospitals & Other Institutional Buildings
324 Office, Bank & Professional Buildings
325 Public Works & Utilities Buildings

326 Schools & Other Educational Buildings
327 Stores & Other Mercantile Buildings
328 Other Nonresidential Building

329 Structures Other Than Buildings

* Section lll Subtotals

Section IV - Additions & Alterations

434 Add or Alter Dwellings
437 Add or Alter All Other Buildings & Structures
438 Residential Garages & Carports

* Section IV Subtotals

Section V - Demolitions

645 Demolish One-Family Buildings

646 Demolish Two-Family Buildings

647 Demolish 3 & 4 Family Buildings
648 Demolish 5 or More Family Buildings
649 Demolish All Other Than Dwellings

* Section V Subtotals

Other Permits Not Classified

O/S MISC
OTHER

Other Permits Not Classified

TOTAL

Privately Owned

Item # Bldgs Houses Valuation Total

101 26 26

102

103 4

104 3

105 29
30 62

Item #

213
214

Item #

318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329

Item #

434
437
438

Item #

645
646
647
648
649

$13,851,127.00
$0.00
$1,560,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$3,610,000.00
$20,021,127.00

Bldgs Houses Valuation Total

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Bldgs Houses Valuation Total

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 25
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 0
1 0
2 0
6 25

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,959,742.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$11,152,945.00
$10,000.00
$130,000.00
$13,252,687.00

Bldgs Houses Valuation Total

32 1
14 0

0 0
46 1

$1,055,849.00
$3,069,604.00

$0.00
$4,125,453.00

Bldgs Houses Valuation Total

0 0

= B O O O
o O O O o

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Iltem # Bldgs Houses Valuation Total

17 0

0 0

17 0
100 88

$487,783.95
$0.00
$487,783.95

$37,887,050.95

Publicly Owned

Iltem # Bldgs Houses

101
102
103
104
105

Item #

213
214

Item #

318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329

Item #

434
437
438

Item #

645
646
647
648
649

O O O o o o

o O O o o o

Bldgs Houses

Bldgs Houses

o

O O O O O O O O O o o o

o

O O O O O O O O o o o o

Bldgs Houses

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

Bldgs Houses

o O O o o

o O O O o

Item # Bldgs Houses

Valuation Total

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Valuation Total

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Valuation Total

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Valuation Total
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Valuation Total
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Valuation Total

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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Section VI - Individual Permits with Valuation at $500,000.00 thru $999.999,999.00

Kind of Bldg: 323 New Commercial

Site
Address:

Ownership: Private

15700 W 151ST ST

Contractor:

MEYER BROTHERS BUILDING
COMPANY

No Blds: 1

No
Houses:

Valuation: $1,959,742

25

. 327 New Warehouse /

ARCO National Construction - KC,

Kind of Bldg: : Contractor: No Blds: 1
Industrial Inc
Site No
Address: 15770 S THEDEN ST Houses:
Ownership: Private Valuation: $9,952,945
Kind of Bldg: 105 New Multi Family Contractor: Prieb Homes Inc No Blds: 1
SIt® 19368 S ROUNDTREE ST NO »g
Address: Houses:
Ownership: Private Valuation: $3,610,000
Kind of Bldg: 437 Addition Contractor: TGW No Blds: 1
Site No
Address: 16355 S LONE ELM RD Houses:
Ownership: Private Valuation: $964,290
Kind of Bldg: 437 Alteration - Remodel Contractor: HAREN CONTRACTING, LLC No Blds: 1
Site No
Address: 1304 N PARKER ST Houses:
Ownership: Private Valuation: $1,000,000
Kind of Bldg: 327 New Commercial Contractor: JRAL CONSTRUCTION LLC No Blds: 1
Site No
Address: 13981 W 135TH ST Houses:
Ownership: Private Valuation: $1,200,000
Kind of Bldg: 103 Duplex Contractor: Inspired Homes No Blds: 1
Site No
Address: 11583 S OLATHE VIEW RD Houses:
Ownership: Private Valuation: $780,000
Kind of Bldg: 103 Duplex Contractor: Inspired Homes No Blds: 1
Site No
Address: 11597 S OLATHE VIEW RD Houses:

Ownership: Private

Valuation: $780,000

Kind of Bldg: 101 Single Family

Site
Address:

Ownership: Private

22132 W 120TH TER

Contractor:

RODROCK HOMES OF JOHNSON
COUNTY LLC

No Blds: 1

No
Houses:

Valuation: $574,900
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104 New Multi-family

Kind of Bldg: . . Contractor: MONSTER CONSTRUCTION No Blds: 1
Residential
SIt® 19304 S PRAIRIE CREEK RD No
Address: Houses:
Ownership: Private Valuation: $1,000,000
Kind of Bldg: 101 Single Family Contractor: GABRIEL HOMES INC No Blds: 1
Site No
Address: 17384 S HALL ST Houses:
Ownership: Private Valuation: $558,230
Kind of Bldg: 101 Single Family Contractor: GABRIEL HOMES INC No Blds: 1
Site No
Address: 11224 S RED BIRD ST Houses:
Ownership: Private Valuation: $624,365
Kind of Bldg: 101 Single Family Contractor: GABRIEL HOMES INC No Blds: 1
Site No
Address: 11142 S BRUNSWICK ST Houses:
Ownership: Private Valuation: $620,940
Kind of Bldg: 101 Single Family Contractor: GABRIEL HOMES INC No Blds: 1
Site No
Address: 16967 S WINCHESTER ST Houses:
Ownership: Private Valuation: $610,155
Kind of Bldg: 101 Single Family Contractor: GABRIEL HOMES INC No Blds: 1
Site No
Address: 16970 S WINCHESTER ST Houses:

Ownership: Private

Valuation: $617,105

Kind of Bldg: 101 Single Family

Site
Address:

Ownership: Private

16951 S WINCHESTER ST

Contractor:

GABRIEL HOMES INC

No Blds: 1

No
Houses:

Valuation: $614,700

Kind of Bldg: 101 Single Family Contractor: Mike Vankeirsbilck Construction No Blds: 1
Site No
Address: 17718 S BROCKWAY ST Houses:
Ownership: Private Valuation: $650,000
Kind of Bldg: 101 Single Family Contractor: L/M Homes No Blds: 1
Site No
Address: 11482 S HOUSTON ST Houses:
Ownership: Private Valuation: $639,000
Kind of Bldg: 101 Single Family Contractor: GABRIEL HOMES INC No Blds: 1
Site No
Address: 24808 W 112TH ST Houses:

Ownership: Private

Valuation: $643,015
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Kind of Bldg: 101 Single Family

Site
Address:

Ownership: Private

19002 W 169TH PL

Contractor:

Martens Family Enterprises Inc

No Blds: 1

No
Houses:

Valuation: $515,000

MIKE VAN KEIRSBILCK

Kind of Bldg: 101 Single Family Contractor: CONSTRUCTION INC. No Blds: 1
Site No
Address: 17710 S BROCKWAY ST Houses:
Ownership: Private Valuation: $645,000
Kind of Bldg: 101 Single Family Contractor: Walker Custom Homes LLC No Blds: 1
Site No
Address: 16443 W 166TH PL Houses:
Ownership: Private Valuation: $575,000
Kind of Bldg: 101 Single Family Contractor: CALYN HOMES LLC No Blds: 1
Site No
Address: 16959 S WINCHESTER ST Houses:
Ownership: Private Valuation: $645,000
Kind of Bldg: 101 Single Family Contractor: Roeser Homes No Blds: 1
Site No
Address: 24561 W 124TH TER Houses:

Ownership: Private

Valuation: $826,767




