

## C404 Report of Permits Issued for 03/01/23 to 03/31/23

		Priva	tely O	wned			Publicly	Owned
Section I - Residential Housekeeping Buildings	Item #	Bldgs	Houses	Valuation Total	Item #	Bldgs	Houses	Valuation Total
101 One-Family Houses Detached	101	26	26	\$13,851,127.00	101	0	0	\$0.00
102 One-Family Houses Attached	102	0	0	\$0.00	102	0	0	\$0.00
103 Two-Family Buildings	103	2	4	\$1,560,000.00	103	0	0	\$0.00
104 3 or 4 Family Buildings	104	1	3	\$1,000,000.00	104	0	0	\$0.00
105 5 or More Family Buildings	105	1	29	\$3,610,000.00	105	0	0	\$0.00
* Section I Subtotals		30	62	\$20,021,127.00		0	0	\$0.00
Section II - New Residential Non- Housekeeping Buildings	Item #	Bldgs	Houses	Valuation Total	Item #	Bldgs	Houses	Valuation Total
213 Hotels, Motels & Tourist Cabins	213	0	0	\$0.00	213	0	0	\$0.00
214 Other Non-Housekeeping Shelter	214	0	0	\$0.00	214	0	0	\$0.00
* Section II Subtotals		0	0	\$0.00		0	0	\$0.00
Section III - New Non-Residential Buildings	Item #	Bldgs	Houses	Valuation Total	Item #	Bldgs	Houses	Valuation Total
318 Amusement & Recreational Buildings	318	0	0	\$0.00	318	0	0	\$0.00
319 Churches & Other Religious Buildings	319	0	0	\$0.00	319	0	0	\$0.00
320 Industrial Buildings	320	0	0	\$0.00	320	0	0	\$0.00
321 Parking Garages (Open To General Public)	321	0	0	\$0.00	321	0	0	\$0.00
322 Service Stations & Repair Garages	322	0	0	\$0.00	322	0	0	\$0.00
323 Hospitals & Other Institutional Buildings	323	1	25	\$1,959,742.00	323	0	0	\$0.00
324 Office, Bank & Professional Buildings	324	0	0	\$0.00	324	0	0	\$0.00
325 Public Works & Utilities Buildings	325	0	0	\$0.00	325	0	0	\$0.00
326 Schools & Other Educational Buildings	326	0	0	\$0.00	326	0	0	\$0.00
327 Stores & Other Mercantile Buildings	327	2	0	\$11,152,945.00	327	0	0	\$0.00
328 Other Nonresidential Building	328	1	0	\$10,000.00	328	0	0	\$0.00
329 Structures Other Than Buildings	329	2	0	\$130,000.00	329	0	0	\$0.00
* Section III Subtotals		6	25	\$13,252,687.00		0	0	\$0.00
Section IV - Additions & Alterations	Item #	Bldgs	Houses	Valuation Total	Item #	Bldgs	Houses	Valuation Total
434 Add or Alter Dwellings	434	32	1	\$1,055,849.00	434	0	0	\$0.00
437 Add or Alter All Other Buildings & Structures	437	14	0	\$3,069,604.00	437	0	0	\$0.00
438 Residential Garages & Carports	438	0	0	\$0.00	438	0	0	\$0.00
* Section IV Subtotals		46	1	\$4,125,453.00		0	0	\$0.00
Section V - Demolitions	Item #	Bldgs	Houses	Valuation Total	Item #	Bldgs	Houses	Valuation Total
645 Demolish One-Family Buildings	645	0	0	\$0.00	645	0	0	\$0.00
646 Demolish Two-Family Buildings	646	0	0	\$0.00	646	0	0	\$0.00
647 Demolish 3 & 4 Family Buildings	647	0	0	\$0.00	647	0	0	\$0.00
648 Demolish 5 or More Family Buildings	648	0	0	\$0.00	648	0	0	\$0.00
649 Demolish All Other Than Dwellings	649	1	0	\$0.00	649	0	0	\$0.00
* Section V Subtotals		1	0	\$0.00		0	0	\$0.00
Other Permits Not Classified	Item #	•		Valuation Total	Item #	•	Houses	Valuation Total
O/S MISC		17	0	\$487,783.95		0	0	\$0.00
OTHER		0	0	\$0.00		0	0	\$0.00
Other Permits Not Classified		17	0	\$487,783.95		0	0	\$0.00
**************************************		100	88	\$37,887,050.95		0	0	\$0.00



## C404 Report of Permits Issued for 03/01/23 to 03/31/23

## Section VI - Individual Permits with Valuation at \$500,000.00 thru \$999,999,999.00

Kind of Bldg:	323 New Commercial	Contractor: MEYER BROTHERS BUILDING COMPANY	No Blds: 1
Site Address:	15700 W 151ST ST		No <sub>25</sub> Houses:
Ownership:	Private		Valuation: \$1,959,742
Kind of Bldg:	327 New Warehouse / Industrial	Contractor: ARCO National Construction - KC, Inc	No Blds: 1
Site Address:	15770 S THEDEN ST		No <sub>0</sub> Houses: <sup>0</sup>
Ownership:	Private		Valuation: \$9,952,945
Kind of Bldg:	105 New Multi Family	Contractor: Prieb Homes Inc	No Blds: 1
Site Address:	12368 S ROUNDTREE ST		No <sub>29</sub> Houses:
Ownership:	Private		Valuation: \$3,610,000
Kind of Bldg:	437 Addition	Contractor: TGW	No Blds: 1
Site Address:	16355 S LONE ELM RD		No <sub>0</sub> Houses: <sup>0</sup>
Ownership:	Private		Valuation: \$964,290
Kind of Bldg:	437 Alteration - Remodel	Contractor: HAREN CONTRACTING, LLC	No Blds: 1
Site Address:	1304 N PARKER ST		No <sub>0</sub> Houses: <sup>0</sup>
Ownership:	Private		Valuation: \$1,000,000
Kind of Bldg:	327 New Commercial	Contractor: JRAL CONSTRUCTION LLC	No Blds: 1
Site Address:	13981 W 135TH ST		No <sub>0</sub> Houses: <sup>0</sup>
Ownership:	Private		Valuation: \$1,200,000
Kind of Bldg:	103 Duplex	Contractor: Inspired Homes	No Blds: 1
Site Address:	11583 S OLATHE VIEW RD		No <sub>2</sub> Houses: <sup>2</sup>
Ownership:	Private		Valuation: \$780,000
Kind of Bldg:	103 Duplex	Contractor: Inspired Homes	No Blds: 1
Site Address:	11597 S OLATHE VIEW RD		No <sub>2</sub> Houses: <sup>2</sup>
Ownership:	Private		Valuation: \$780,000
Kind of Bldg:	101 Single Family	Contractor: RODROCK HOMES OF JOHNSON COUNTY LLC	No Blds: 1
Site Address:	22132 W 120TH TER		No <sub>1</sub> Houses: <sup>1</sup>
	Private		Valuation: \$574,900



C404 Report of Permits Issued for 03/01/23 to 03/31/23

Kind of Bldg:	104 New Multi-family Residential	Contractor: MONSTER CONSTRUCTION	No Blds: 1
Site Address:	12304 S PRAIRIE CREEK RD		No <sub>3</sub> Houses: <sup>3</sup>
Ownership:	Private		Valuation: \$1,000,000
Kind of Bldg:	101 Single Family	Contractor: GABRIEL HOMES INC	No Blds: 1
Site Address:	17384 S HALL ST		No <sub>1</sub> Houses: <sup>1</sup>
Ownership:	Private		Valuation: \$558,230
Kind of Bldg:	101 Single Family	Contractor: GABRIEL HOMES INC	No Blds: 1
Site Address:	11224 S RED BIRD ST		No <sub>1</sub> Houses:
Ownership:	Private		Valuation: \$624,365
Kind of Bldg:	101 Single Family	Contractor: GABRIEL HOMES INC	No Blds: 1
Site Address:	11142 S BRUNSWICK ST		No <sub>1</sub> Houses:
Ownership:	Private		Valuation: \$620,940
Kind of Bldg:	101 Single Family	Contractor: GABRIEL HOMES INC	No Blds: 1
Site Address:	16967 S WINCHESTER ST		No <sub>1</sub> Houses: <sup>1</sup>
Ownership:	Private		Valuation: \$610,155
Kind of Bldg:	101 Single Family	Contractor: GABRIEL HOMES INC	No Blds: 1
Site Address:	16970 S WINCHESTER ST		No <sub>1</sub> Houses: <sup>1</sup>
Ownership:	Private		Valuation: \$617,105
Kind of Bldg:	101 Single Family	Contractor: GABRIEL HOMES INC	No Blds: 1
Site Address:	16951 S WINCHESTER ST		No <sub>1</sub> Houses:
Ownership:	Private		Valuation: \$614,700
Kind of Bldg:	101 Single Family	Contractor: Mike Vankeirsbilck Construction	No Blds: 1
Site Address:	17718 S BROCKWAY ST		No <sub>1</sub> Houses:
Ownership:	Private		Valuation: \$650,000
Kind of Bldg:	101 Single Family	Contractor: L/M Homes	No Blds: 1
Site Address:	11482 S HOUSTON ST		No <sub>1</sub> Houses:
Ownership:	Private		Valuation: \$639,000
Kind of Bldg:	101 Single Family	Contractor: GABRIEL HOMES INC	No Blds: 1
Site Address:	24808 W 112TH ST		No <sub>1</sub> Houses:
Ownership:	Private		Valuation: \$643,015



C404 Report of Permits Issued

## for 03/01/23 to 03/31/23

Kind of Bldg:	101 Single Family	Contractor: Martens Family Enterprises Inc	No Blds: 1
Site Address:	19002 W 169TH PL		No 1 Houses:
Ownership:	Private		Valuation: \$515,000
Kind of Bldg:	101 Single Family	Contractor: MIKE VAN KEIRSBILCK CONSTRUCTION INC.	No Blds: 1
Site Address:	17710 S BROCKWAY ST		No <sub>1</sub> Houses: <sup>1</sup>
Ownership:	Private		Valuation: \$645,000
Kind of Bldg:	101 Single Family	Contractor: Walker Custom Homes LLC	No Blds: 1
Site Address:	16443 W 166TH PL		No <sub>1</sub> Houses: <sup>1</sup>
Ownership:	Private		Valuation: \$575,000
Kind of Bldg:	101 Single Family	Contractor: CALYN HOMES LLC	No Blds: 1
Site Address:	16959 S WINCHESTER ST		No <sub>1</sub> Houses:
Ownership:	Private		Valuation: \$645,000
Kind of Bldg:	101 Single Family	Contractor: Roeser Homes	No Blds: 1
Site Address:	24561 W 124TH TER		No <sub>1</sub> Houses: <sup>1</sup>
Ownership:	Private		Valuation: \$826,767